" QDRC RD 5
| JUNIOR DRAGSTER Eiimination Resuls  s/ser020

L : e . T 1% CompulLink StarTrak

" # Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MQOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

H * WINNERS of each pair appear First

| 8085 ' C/]D 15 CHASE KAARSLAKE  YAMANTO QLD 004 11.93 11.943  56.00
6283 A/JD 11 JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD 044 833 8.308 80.23
" 8076 C/ID 2 NEVAEH MCDOUGALL BURPENGARY QLD D 063 11.97 12.142 5357

8051 B/ID s GEOFFREY NAUGHTONDUNDOWRAN QLD 306 10.35 10.356 62.75

6266 A/ID 14 CALEBSENG TOOOWOOMBA QLD -002 8.04 8.029 84.22
” 6282 C/]ID 20 SOPHIA LOWDAY foul -.032 13.10 12.369 52.55

8054 A/JD s JESSIE LINDNER BRIDGEMAN DOWNS BRDDRAGSTER 560 .093 8.15 8.150 81.08
|| 2205 A/ID 2 ZACHBRAY KALLANGUR QLD foul -059 8.00 8.044 81.44
” 778 A/ID 3 JAKE PORTER .095 8.00 7.996 83.57
” 6756 B/ID 7 ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE FLAGSTONE QLD foul -.053 895 8.928 72.87
“ 6263 A/ID s JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 160 7.98 7.996 84.80
‘ 2307 A/ID 1 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD . foul -.025 8.01 8.016 82.26
| 9348 B/ID 1z TY DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD 210 8.63 9.669 66.39
|| 6227 B/JD 15 ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD .178 8.64 8.633 75.87
|| 9413 C/ID 1 CHARLIE USHER CAWDOR QLD .207 12,15 12.146 53.41
” 9275 B/JD 4+ KARLSCHULZ KARANA DOWNS QLD 153 865 8.642 76.35

5346 A/ID 10 DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD .168 8.10 8.228 78.97
‘ 8044 B/JD 17 JETT SARGENT BLI BLI .086 8.70 8.691 75.63

6226 A/ID 16 KILARNEY BACK PACIFIC PARADISE QLD .050 8.03 8.065 82.55

8080 A/JD 2 JAZMIN KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD RAPTOR 210 foul -.262 11.93 13.365 4563
‘ 1031 A/ID ¢  LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS .201 7.99 8.041 81.09

9164 B/ID 13 CONNOR WEBB CASHMERE QLD .168 9.00 9.085 76.03
‘.5:-:- ' ROUND 2:: : BEs: 3 : i
“ 6283 A/ID 1 ]AMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD .101 8.30 8 160 82 53
| 6282 C/ID 2 SOPHIA LOWDAY foul -.399 BROKE
f

6263 A/ID s JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 086 7.97 7.989 84.69
|| 2205 A/ID 2 ZACHBRAY KALLANGUR QLD foul -.003 8.02 8.032 81.64
|| 8051 B/]JD 5 GEOFFREY NAUGHTONDUNDOWRAN QLD 134 10.34 10.380 63.26
“ 8085 C/]JD 18 CHASE KAARSLAKE = YAMANTO QLD foul -.049 1193 11.852 56.33

6227 B/JD 15 ALEX KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD 199  8.62  8.694 76.05
I 8080 B/ID 22 JAZMINKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD RAPTOR 210 A75  11.93 11.697 58.46
H 8054 A/ID s JESSIE LINDNER BRIDGEMAN DOWNS RRDDRAGSTER 560 017 8.13 8.249 80.96
I‘ 8044 B/ID 17 JETT SARGENT BLI BLI 172 8.67 8.672  73.90
|

6756 B/JD 7  ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE FLAGSTONE QLD 060 890 9301 72.06

2307 A/]ID 1 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD foul -021 8.00 8.017 8222

6226 A/ID s KILARNEY BACK PACIFIC PARADISE QLD 043  8.03 8.041 79.27



5346 A/]JD 10 DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD 164 8.21 8.314 7753

026 7.99 7.995 82.67

778 A/JD 3 JAKE PORTER

9413 C/ID 19 CHARLIE USHER CAWDOR QLD 21 12,10 12.170 53.77
9164 B/JD 13 CONNOR WEBB CASHMERE QLD .184 8.98 9.050 76.09
9348 B/ID 12 TY DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD .100 8.98 9.162 70.74
9275 B/ID 4 KARL SCHULZ KARANA DOWNS QLD -005 8.64 8.558 77.11
8076 C/JID 21 NEVAEH MCDOUGALL BURPENGARY QLD JD foul -.399 BROKE

1031 A/ID o LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS 15 8.00 8.000 81.08
6266 A/ID 14 CALEBSENG TOOOWOOMBA QLD foul -011 8.00 8.052 83.92

i ROUND 3 i

778 A/ID 3 JAKE PORTER 041 797 7.994

8076 C/ID 21 NEVAEH MCDOUGALL BURPENGARY QLD JID foul -.285 12.00 12.255 53.09
6266 A/ID 14 CALEBSENG TOOOWOOMBA QLD .088 8.00 8.061 80.75
9348 B/]JD 1z TY DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD d41 .10 9.298 64.95
2307 A/]ID 1 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD .078 8.00 8.000 82.54
9413 C/JD 19 CHARLIE USHER CAWDOR QLD 147 12,14 12,123 53.84
8051 B/ID 5 GEOFFREY NAUGHTONDUNDOWRAN QLD .024 10.37 10.547 58.41

6282 C/]JD 2 SOPHIA LOWDAY 163 12.50 12.590 52.00

6263 A/ID s JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 064 797 7978 85.09
8044 B/ID 17 JETT SARGENT BLI BLI 126 8.65 8.662 75,96
8054 A/]JD ¢  JESSIE LINDNER BRIDGEMAN DOWNS ®RDDRAGSTER 540 178 8.14 8.197 80.85
6226 A/ID 16 KILARNEY BACK PACIFIC PARADISE QLD .066 8.03 8.023 8207
2205 A/ID 2 ZACHBRAY KALLANGUR QLD .194  8.02 8.047 81.63
6756 B/JD 7 ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE FLAGSTONE QLD 099 8.90 9.514 70.85
5346 A/ID 10 DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD 185  8.29 8.368 76.47
6227 B/ID 15 ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD 181 8.62 8.767 75.22
1031 A/ID o LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS A26 7.99 7.994 81.35
6283 A/ID 11 JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD foul 083 8.20 8.207 82.12
9275 B/ID 4 KARLSCHULZ KARANA DOWNS QLD 156 8.54 8.676 76.07
9164 B/ID 13 CONNOR WEBB CASHMERE QLD 227 895 9.034 76.25

1031 A/JD o  LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS 136 7.99 7.994 8053
6263 A/JD = JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 165 796 7.979 84.88




H QDRC RD 5

5/SEP/2020
Compulink StarTrak

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Flnt

:ROUND 1::

I| TS/A 3 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD HOLDEN STATESMSBQ 412 022 8.16 8.141 168.03
| TS/A 1 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD CHEVY BERETTA 572 .002 8.68 8.658 159.25
|

|' 1542 TS/A 4 NEIL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH QLD 11 7.28  7.313  190.38
|| 787 TS/A 7 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS  BBC 582 foul -005 8.08 8.128 162.94
!' 1546 TS/A 5 TONY WHYATT PINE MOUNTAIN QLDHOLDEN CALIBRA 414 SBC .088 835 8.368 156.44
” 3027 TS/A o NEIL GRAYSON YAMANTO QLD HILUX 615 .058 8.40 8.390 162.49
‘ 3994 TS/A & DENISRYAN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN TORANA421 SMALL 015 873 8736 153.16
‘ 2390 TS/A s NICOLE DOEBLIEN NORTH IPSWICH QLD BF COBRA UTE 557 BBF 012 8,63 8.643 154.32
“ 1577 TS/A 2  ALLAN GRIMSEY BRASSALL QLD CAPRI .017 8.88 8.897 150.95

H Single

::ROUND 2:::

' PINE MOUNTAIN QLDHOLDEN CALIBRA 414 SBC 112 836 8819 119.23

1546 TS/A s TONY WHYATT

| 5995 TS/A 1 PATRICKBARRON  MARSDEN QLD CHEVY BERETTA 572 006 8.64 15050 44.66
| 3027 TS/A 5  NEIL GRAYSON YAMANTO QLD HILUX 615 1.036 838 13.155 64.58
| 2390 TS/A ¢ NICOLEDOEBLIEN  NORTH IPSWICH QLD BF COBRA UTE 557 BBF  foul -002 8.63 8.660 157.85
| 1577 TS/A :  ALLAN GRIMSEY BRASSALL QLD CAPRI 039 889 8877 150.30
| 1542 TS/A 4 NEILMAXWELL BEENLEIGH QLD foul -004 7.30 7.334 190.40
|

| 787 TS/A 7 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD  OLDS CUTLASS  BBC 582 071 810 8.120 163.16
| 3994 TS/A s DENIS RYAN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN TORANA421 SMALL 006 873 8727 150.70
| 4641 TS/A 3 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD HOLDEN STATESMSBC 412 024 812 8.136 168.32

- Single

” 4641 TS/A 5 DANIEL MORRIS. FERNVALE QLD HOLDEN STATESMSBC 412 024 811 8116 166.33

‘ 3027 TS/A 9 NEIL GRAYSON YAMANTO QLD HILUX 615 168 836 8.542 161.44

‘ 1542 TS/A 4 NEIL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH QLD 048 730 7.346 189.50

“ 1546 TS/A s TONY WHYATT PINE MOUNTAIN QLDHOLDEN CALIBRA 414 SBC .028 836 8.353 158.52

“ 1577 TS/A 2  ALLAN GRIMSEY BRASSALL QLD CAPRI 007 887 8.846 151.78

| 3994 TS/A s DENIS RYAN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN TORANA421 SMALL foul -399 871  .000

|

| 787 TS/A 7 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD  OLDS CUTLASS  BBC 582 030 8.0 8.114 163.31
2390 TS/A s NICOLEDOEBLIEN  NORTH IPSWICH QLD BF COBRA UTE 557 BBF 023 863 8.616 157.72

| arr TSA 5 ALLAN GRIMSEY BRASSALLQLD CAPRI 008 8.84 8.843 151.04
| 4641 TS/A s DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD HOLDEN STATESMS8C 412 012 810 8.079 168.85



5/SEP/2020
:* Compulink StarTrak

” # Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

‘ i ROUND 1=
4948 SS/A o ASHLEY THOMSON BUCCAN QLD XRé 4LTR 059 10.68 10.709 125.27
H Single
| 3772 SS/A 2 DARREN RAMSAY GOLD COAST QLD MALABU 598 064 9.00 9.077 141.28
‘ 6004 SS/A 1z NICHOLAS SMITH CARSELDINE QLD HOLDEN §S 160 10,71 10.750 125.47
3442 SS/A 5 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD MONARO 383 foul -013 10.24 10.264 132.31
7288 SS/A 10 CAMERON BURFURD 147 937 9316 141,40
62 SS/AA 3 CHRIS HEIT NTH IPSWICH QLD  HILUX 240 073 970 9.875 118.97
9219 SS/A 15 RAHIM TARR CAPALABA QLD XD FALCON 434 451 970 9.813 136.00
3604 SS/A 4 NOEL GREEN NTH IPSWICH QLD TORANA 432 020 9.00 9.002 142.87
477 SS/A 13 JAISCHLUTER FLINDERS VIEW QLD FORD MUSTANG 393 19 936 9124 147.76
1376 SS/A ¢ PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD HOLDEN TORANA .008 9.80 9.872 12491
611  SS/A 14 PHIL EDWARDS HELENSVALE QLD CHEV UTE 540 210 9.42 9.488 141.28
H 3086 SS/A 1 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW QLD ESCORT 363 025 936 9.386 142.16
312 SS/A 11 KEVIN LANGRIDGE BRISBANE TORANA foul -015 9.59 9.589 138.14
HEEEEE ::::: ROUND 23 :
3772 SS/A 2 DARREN RAMSAY GOLD COAST QLD  MALABU 598 025 9.00 9.058 137.92
H 3442 SS/A s DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD MONARO 383 foul -.069 10.24 10.198 132.99
|
‘ 62 SS/AA 3 CHRISHEIT NTH IPSWICH QLD  HILUX 240 043 970 9.682 140.25
4948 SS/A o  ASHLEY THOMSON BUCCAN QLD XRé6 4LTR foul -399 10.68 10.612 126.06
6004 SS/A 12 NICHOLAS SMITH CARSELDINE QLD HOLDEN SS .084 10.73 10.789 116.85
3604 SS/A 4 NOEL GREEN NTH IPSWICH QLD  TORANA 432 096 9.00 9.256 132.49
3086 SS/A 1 ALLAN wWOODS RACEVIEW QLD ESCORT 363 211 936 9.376 137.02
9219 SS/A 15 RAHIMTARR CAPALABA QLD XD FALCON 434 444 970 9784 13595
312 SS/A 1 KEVIN LANGRIDGE BRISBANE TORANA 126 957 9.583 138.14
7288 SS/A 10 CAMERON BURFURD foul -.107 9.30 9.387 138.80
477 SS/A 13 JAISCHLUTER FLINDERS VIEW QLD FORD MUSTANG 393 105 9.09 9106 147.78
‘ 611  SS/A 14 PHIL EDWARDS HELENSVALE QLD CHEV UTE 540 047 9.40 9.353 143.83
|| 1376 SS/A ¢ PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD HOLDEN TORANA 009 9.78 9.778 136.68
‘ Single

i ROUND 3 EH gt
SS/A 13 JAISCHLUTER FLINDERS VIEW QLD FORD MUSTANG 393 060 9.00 9.314 147.60
SS/A 15 RAHIM TARR CAPALABA QLD XD FALCON 434 015 9.00 9.787 136.28

SS/A 5 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD MONARO 383 .008 10.18 10.224 130.78
SS/A 1+ NOEL GREEN NTH IPSWICH QLD  TORANA 432 109  9.00 8.981 147.37

4948 SS/A 9  ASHLEY THOMSON  BUCCAN QLD XR6 4LTR .086 10.59 10.665 125.11
3086 SS/A 1 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW QLD ESCORT 363 294 931 9371  142.63



6004
611

3772
312

SS/A 12
SS/A 14
SS/A 2
SS/A 1
SS/AA 3
SS/AA s
. FINALS
SS/A 2
SS/AA 3

NICHOLAS SMITH
PHIL EDWARDS

DARREN RAMSAY
KEVIN LANGRIDGE

CHRIS HEIT
PHIL YOULTEN

DARREN RAMSAY
CHRIS HEIT

CARSELDINE QLD
HELENSVALE QLD

GOLD COAST QLD
BRISBANE

NTH IPSWICH QLD
JIMBOOMBA QLD

GOLD COAST QLD
NTH IPSWICH QLD

HOLDEN SS

CHEV UTE 540
MALABU 598
TORANA

HILUX 240

HOLDEN TORANA

MALABU 598
HILUX 240

.023
115

.027
.148

10.73 10.818
9.32  9.368
9.00 9.040
9.56 9.594
9.66  9.661

9.77 9.749

9.00
9.65

9.006
9.661

121.04
143.76

141.88
138.26

140.31
128.49

149.51
140.12



QDRC RD 5

QDRC OUTLAWS Elimination Results 5/SEP/2020

CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

27 Q0 1 BILL FLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTE 478 180 6.86 6.808 199.85
Single

3 QO s JOSHFLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD  DRAGSTER 361 047 730 7.307 178.00

5069 QO 4 DAVE GLASSON ROSEWOOD QLD  DRAGSTER foul -070 6.67 6.696 207.30

7031 QO 2 TIMCLIFTON AUGUSTIN HEIGHTS CRBAGSTER 063 7.8 7.223 165.90

5475 QO 7 MICHAEL VAUGHAN THAGOONA QLD  FUNNY CAR 206 7.20 7.835 126.58

9000 QO & GRAEMEFRAWLEY  TAMBORINE QLD 111 679 6807 189.60

445 QO o MICHAEL MOLLOY FED 481 335 668 7.316 134.73

8690 QO 3 CHEYNE PHILLIPS HILLCREST QLD DRAGSTER 511 060 584 5910 208.33

2782 QO s BART BEDROSSIAN 156  7.35 7.492 173.43

2tROUND 2 5%

QO 5 JOSH FLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD  DRAGSTER 361 074 729 7.338 173.43

2 QO 1 BILL FLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTER 478 382 6.80 6.849 200.74

9000 QO ¢ GRAEMEFRAWLEY  TAMBORINE QLD 058 677 6777 202.70

8690 QO 3 CHEYNE PHILLIPS HILLCREST QLD DRAGSTER 511 032 581 10727 7497

7031 QO 2 TIM CLIFTON AUGUSTIN HEIGHTS QRBAGSTER 097 7.3 7.67 185.10
Single

'3 Q0 s JOSHFLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 065 7.29 7.344 168.70

7031 QO 2 TIMCLIFTON AUGUSTIN HEIGHTS CBBAGSTER 604 7.1  7.206 186.18

9000 QO s GRAEMEFRAWLEY  TAMBORINE QLD 014 675 6759 205.63
Single

it FINALS g
QO s JOSH FLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 009 7.30 9.286 9567

2000 QO 6 GRAEME FRAWLEY TAMBORINE QLD foul -.018 6.74 6.740 206.80



|
! QDRC RD 5

5/SEP/2020
Compulink StarTrak

_ SUPER STREET Elimination Results

REACTION D/1 ET.

MOTOR MPH

H # Class Qfy DRIVER

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

“.:-:1484...

1796

1921
H 5962

1967

7933

4536
3334

‘ 8367
2111

7897
8075

:ROUND 1 ::
S/ST 13 lAN NEILSEN
S/ST 8 SHAWN TASKIS
S/ST 1 DARREN PIDDINGTON
S/ST 4  WAYNE NIPPERESS
S$/ST 10 MARK ROSSOW
S/ST 9 RAYROSS
S/ST 5 SHAUN DOEBLIEN
S/ST 1z LUKE DOUGHTY
S/ST 3 MITCHELL BAUER
S/ST 1 TROY HUTTON
S/ST 14 BRIANNA BARKER
S/ST 2 CARL GRADING
S/ST s ROBERT SBEGNEN
S/ST 7 TRENT ASSENHEIM
#:ROUND 2:: RRE
S/IST 4 WAYNE NIPPERESS
S/ST s SHAWN TASKIS
S/ST 1 DARREN PIDDINGTON
S/ST s ROBERT SBEGNEN
S/ST 13 JAN NEILSEN
S/ST 10 MARK ROSSOW
S/ST 7 TRENT ASSENHEIM
S/ST 1 TROY HUTTON
S/ST 5 SHAUN DOEBLIEN
S/ST 14 BRIANNA BARKER
S/ST 2 CARL GRADING
S/ST 9 RAYROSS
S/ST 3 MITCHELL BAUER
$/ST 12 LUKE DOUGHTY

SHAWN TASKIS
ROBERT SBEGNEN

LUKE DOUGHTY

TRENT ASSENHEIM

WAYNE NIPPERESS
MARK ROSSOW

CURRUMBIN VALLEY QZDMONARO

CORNUBIA QLD FORD CAPRI 363 foul -.037
CASHMERE QLD FORD CAPRI .020
ROCHADALE SOUTH QiF 1 CHEV CAMARO .037
BOOVAL QLD 1971 CAMARO 502 .055
SURFERS PARADISE  CHARGER 360 foul -.025
BRASSALL QLD FALCON 408 .022

512
LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 .023
ORMEAU QLD STATESMAN LS1 foul -.009
NEW BEITH QLD AMC RAMBLER HORNET .075
BRASSALL QLD XY 418 112
WALLOON QLD HOLDEN TONNER 376 219
OXENFORD QLD HOLDEN VE CALAISS2 6.0L 220

ROCHADALE SOUTH QBRI71 CHEV CAMARO

CORNUBIA QLD FORD CAPRI 363 foul -.066
CASHMERE QLD FORD CAPRI 037
WALLOON QLD HOLDEN TONNER 376 115
CURRUMBIN VALLEY QZDMONARO .080
BOOVAL QLD 1971 CAMARO 502 118
OXENFORD QLD HOLDEN VE CALAISS2 6.0L .065
ORMEAU QLD STATESMAN LS1 foul -.002
BRASSALL QLD FALCON 408 037
NEW BEITH QLD AMC RAMBLER HORNET .029
BRASSALL QLD XY 418 047
SURFERS PARADISE  CHARGER 360 .203
LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 129

135

.030

CORNUBIA QLD

FORD CAPRI 363
WALLOON QLD HOLDEN TONNER 376 .130
.182
OXENFORD QLD HOLDEN VE CALAISS2 6.0L foul -.052
ROCHADALE SOUTH QK71 CHEV CAMARO .085
BOOVAL QLD 1971 CAMARO 502 133

10.97

11.69

12.35
12.23

11.35
11.65

11.074
11.659

12.645
12.287

11.416
11.695

120.21
116.74

107.35
115.86

113.60
114.30



1921 S/ST 1 DARREN PIDDINGTON CASHMERE QLD FORD CAPRI 131 10.85 11.026 120.36

3334 S/ST un  TROY HUTTON ORMEAU QLD STATESMAN LS1 .229  10.75 10.874 123.13
1 S/ST s SHAUN DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD FALCON 408 017  10.60 10.671 123.60
3 S/ST 9 RAYROSS SURFERS PARADISE  CHARGER 360 209 10.26 10.195 128.98
8367 S/ST 14 BRIANNA BARKER NEW BEITH QLD AMC RAMBLER HORNET 017 12,55 12.589 108.39
4536 S/ST 3 MITCHELL BAUER LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 065 11.35 11.306 116.65
1484 S/ST 13 1AN NEILSEN CURRUMBIN VALLEY QZDMONARO 167 11,52 11.589 110.33
2111 S/ST 2 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD XY 418 foul -.399 10.57 .000

2 FINALS 0 i i =
S/ST 5 SHAUN DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD FALCON 408 119 10.64 10.754 112.77
1484 S/ST 13 IAN NEILSEN CURRUMBIN VALLEY QZDMONARO foul -015 11.55 12.648 85.20




QDRC RD 5
QDRC COMP BIKE Elimination Results 5/SEP/2020

Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

H 5004 A/AB 2 NATHAN WARD .GLEN IIEDEN QLD HAYABUSA 471 8.28 8.089 16574

190 D/AB 7 KEN COLLINS foul -034 8.86 9.799 137.23

H 3985 A/AB 4 JEFF GRIFFIN 063 8.28 8.297 157.63

|‘ 9124 C/AB 5 MATT WILSON NUNDAH QLD HAYABUSA 124 8.68 B8.749 151.41

|| 5697 D/AB s BRIAN ALVISIO 072 8.86 9.183 141.65

” 5033 CC/AB 3 ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFEILD LAKES QBUZUKI GSXR 1300R 343 8.01 8.411 149.61

2 A/AB 1 CHRIS COLLIN SURFERS PARADISE QLBAYABUSA 1475 153 8.28 8.490 116.35
Single

:::ROUND 2 s
A/AB 1 CHRIS COLLIN SURFERS P

ARADISE QLEBAYABUSA 1475 .170  8.28 8.137 152.68
3985 A/AB 4 JEFF GRIFFIN 132 8.28 8.235 159.99
5004 A/AB 2 NATHAN WARD GLEN EDEN QLD HAYABUSA 236  8.28 8.301 144.36

5697 D/AB ¢ BRIAN ALVISIO 021 8.86 9.709 144.19




—
QDRC RD 5

|“_ MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Resulis |  s/sE2020

i Compulink StarTrak

|J - i

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

3462 A/MB 3 DON BAIRD 334 995 9.914
H 134t B/MB 7 MARK GORDON UPPER CCOMERA YAMAHA §21 1000 foul -.042 10.62 10.528 128.76
2625 A/MB 2 STEVEN DAY VIRGINIA QLD HARELY 106 .081 10.00 10.184 129.35
9614 A/MB 10 MARK ASHWORTH WESTEND QLD SUZUKI GSXE10001000CC foul -136 9.75 9.819 144,95
3116 A/MB & MALCOLMBROOKS HIGHFIELDS QLD HAYABUSA 1340CC 149 997 10.014 129.77
9397 B/MB 9 TREVOR JOHNSON OAKEY QLD KAWASAKI 997 216 10.20 10.204 142.87
6055 D/MB 6 IAN REED CABOOLTURE QLD YAMAHA 600 055 10.90 10.984 128.07
2830 A/MB 11 KARL PACEY MITCHELTON QLD  SUZUKI 162 995 9905 128.20
6187 B/MB 1 DOUG MACMILLIAN EMERALD HARLEY DAVIDSONM350 474 1035 11.874 119.33
Single
B/MB 4 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW QLD SUZUKI 600 082 8.86 8.963 148.85
A/MB 5 JOHNNY LEWIS REDBANK QLD KAWASAKI 1352 foul -006 9.04 13.945 76.13
1 ROUND 2 o s
A/MB s MALCOLM BROOKS HIGHFIELDS QLD HAYABUSA 1340CC 063 996 10,011 130.27
A/MB 2 STEVEN DAY VIRGINIA QLD HARELY 106 .089 10.00 10.643 130.53
D/MB ¢ 1AN REED CABOOLTURE QLD YAMAHA 600 .098 10.920 10.836 127.20
" 9614 D/MB 10 MARK ASHWORTH WESTEND QLD SUZUKI GSXE10001000CC 170 975 9.681  145.86
|
|‘ 6187 B/MB 1 DOUG MACMILLIAN EMERALD HARLEY DAVIDSOM350 043 10.38 10473 129.19
4914 A/MB s JOHNNY LEWIS REDBANK QLD KAWASAKI 1352 foul ~.020 9.04 9.033 147.97
‘ 1341 B/MB 7 MARK GORDON UPPER CCOMERA YAMAHA §21 1000 313 1052 10.519 127.69
9397 B/MB 9 TREVOR JOHNSON OAKEY QLD KAWASAKI 997 329 10.20 10.136 145.58
3992 B/MB 4 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW QLD SUZUKI 600 063 886 8911 145.55
2830 A/MB 11 KARL PACEY MITCHELTON QLD  SUZUKI 129 9.82  9.891 133.24
‘ 3462 A/MB 3 DON BAIRD 074 995 9.877 148.62
Single
‘ 3116 A/MB s MALCOLM BROOKS  HIGHFIELDS QLD HAYABUSA 1340CC 028 996 10.042 127.04
.| 6055 D/MB s 1AN REED CABOOLTURE QLD YAMAHA 600 116 10.85 11.201 124.78
H 3462 A/MB 3 DON BAIRD 110 9.87 9.898 148.33
" 9614 A/MB 1w MARK ASHWORTH WESTEND QLD SUZUKI GSXE10001000CC 44 965 9812 145.00
‘ 1341 B/MB 7 MARK GORDON UPPER CCOMERA YAMAHA S21 1000 075 10.50 10.635 127.22
il 2625 A/MB : STEVEN DAY VIRGINIA QLD HARELY 106 foul -.030 10.00 9.957 131.64
‘ 4914 A/MB 5 JOHNNY LEWIS REDBANK QLD KAWASAKI 1352 204 9.04 9.031 147.70
H 9397 B/MB o TREVOR JOHNSON OAKEY QLD KAWASAKI 997 310 10.20 9.950 140.17
2830 A/MB 1 KARL PACEY MITCHELTON QLD  SUZUKI 209 9.82 9.966 133.32

6187 B/MB 1 DOUG MACMILLIAN EMERALD HARLEY DAVIDSONM350 .010 10.38 10.319 129.00



3992 B/MB 4+ TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW QLD SUZUKI 600 .125 8.83 8.878 153.95
Single

3992 B/MB 4+ TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW QLD SUZUKI 600 .147 8.85 8.868 144.66
3462 A/MB 3 DON BAIRD 105 9.87 9.959 147.67



QDRC RD 5

MODIFIED Elimination Results

4290

1204
6690

80
2235

2670

A/MD
A/MA

A/MD
A/MD

A/MD
A/MD

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 i

12
5

PHIL BELLERT

JASON VANDERLINDE

ANDREW PINKSTONE

ANDY DRIVER

SCOTT BETTES
MARK ALLAN

DRAGSTER
ALTERED

TOOWOOMBA
SAMFORD QLD

PINE MOUNTAIN QLDDRAGSTER
KINGAROY QLD DRAGSTER

REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 556

CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER

MOTOR

540

427
600

556
540

REACTION

.009
foul -.021

.012
213

7.58
7.98

5/SEP/2020
Compulink StarTrak

A/MD &  ANDREW PINKSTONE PINE MOUNTAIN QLDDRAGSTER 427 016 7.53 7.552 177.25

2235 A/MD 9 MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD  DRAGSTER 540 082 7.98 7.959 16576
85 A/MD : KELLY BETTES BROWNS PLAINS QLD DRAGSTER 013 742 7.448 16947
8036 A/MD 13 HANNES UYS REDLAND BAY QLD DRAGSTER 489 019 7.64 7.681 173.07
6690 A/MD 15 ANDY DRIVER KINGAROY QLD DRAGSTER 600 033 7.5 7.166 188.46
2670 A/MD 12 PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA DRAGSTER 016 775 7.728 169.06
7373 A/MA 1 ZAC PALM VICTORIA POINT QLD23T ALTERED 347 022 921 9.237 14198
6106 A/MD 11 BRETT FARNELL REDBANK PLAINS QLDDRAGSTER 350 042 834 8430 156.15
4290 A/MA s JASON VANDERLINDE SAMFORD QLD ALTERED 540 002 7.69 7.717 17693
80 A/MD 3 SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 556 556 008 7.61 7.609 173.25
4238 A/MA s LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY QLD ALTERED 6.2 026 9.11 9.153 143.89
2562 A/MD 1  BOBFRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 106 7.96  7.951 166.56
4620 A/MD 14 KELLIE KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 048 7.79 7.807 169.87
1 A/MD 7 STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS DRAGSTER 009 7.30 8.004 140.09

g ::ROUND 2:::

8036 A/MD 13 HANNES UYS REDLAND BAY QLD DRAGSTER 489 017  7.62 7.650 174.12
1 A/MD 7 STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS DRAGSTER 036 7.30 7.614 179.21
85 A/MD : KELLY BETTES BROWNS PLAINS QLD DRAGSTER 008 7.41 7.437 168.16
2235 A/MD 9 MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD  DRAGSTER 540 057 7.96 7.979 166.46
6106 A/MD 1 BRETT FARNELL REDBANK PLAINS QLDDRAGSTER 350 060 834 8347 156.41
6690 A/MD 15 ANDY DRIVER KINGAROY QLD  DRAGSTER 600 053 7.14 7.170 188.36
2562 A/MD 1 BOBFRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 008 7.94 7.938 166.23
4620 A/MD 14 KELLIE KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 foul -002 7.79 7.827 171.40
7373 A/MA 1 ZACPALM VICTORIA POINT QLD23T ALTERED 347 063 9.21  9.223 143.19
1204 A/MD s ANDREW PINKSTONE PINE MOUNTAIN QLDDRAGSTER 427 010 7.53 7.529 177.88
4238 A/MA s LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY QLD ALTERED 6.2 005 9.09 9.123 146.97
4290 A/MA 5 JASON VANDERLINDE SAMFORD QLD ALTERED 540 058 7.69 7.721 176.86
80 A/MD s SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 556 556 064 759 7.582 173.65
2670 A/MD 1z  PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA DRAGSTER foul -001 7.72 7.740 169.27




7373
85
6106

4620
4238

2562
8036

7373

A/MA 10
A/MD :

A/MD 7
A/MD 1

A/MD 14
A/MA ¢

A/MD
A/MD 13

s FINALS

A/MD 2
A/MA 10

ZAC PALM
KELLY BETTES

STEPHAN GOUWS
BRETT FARNELL

KELLIE KIDD
LUCAS HOLZ

BOB FRAWLEY
HANNES UYS

KELLY BETTES
ZAC PALM

VICTORIA POINT QLD23T ALTERED
BROWNS PLAINS QLD DRAGSTER

THORNLANDS DRAGSTER
REDBANK PLAINS QLDDRAGSTER

HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER
SALISBURY QLD ALTERED

DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER

REDLAND BAY QLD DRAGSTER

VICTORIA POINT QLD23T ALTERED

347

350
510
6.2

489

347

017
071

.040
033

.031
032

.090
.030

021
.032

9.21
7.40

7.30
8.34

7.79
9.09

7.93
7.54

142.79
175.48

182.23
156.28

171.49
144.03

165.94
17417

171.82
137.26
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| QDRC RD 5
H SUPER STREET Elimination Results 5/SEP/2020
:;5;5;E;E;E_:E;E;5;:'5:';E;E;E;E;:';E;E_:5;5;5;:'_:E;553_:E;E;55E53;:';E;E;E_:55555;5;E;E;E;5;E55;E;E55_:55:'555555555E555E;:'535E_:E;E55;5;E;:';S55;E;E;:'553555;E;:'5353;E;E;:‘;E;i;E;:';E55;Eg55555555555;555;555;5;Compul.ink StarTrak
'7 # Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
i FINALS E;E;E;E;E;E;E;:’;E;E5555553555555555;5;5;E;E;E5:'53_::'5555355:'_:E;'E55;5;535;E_:EgE;E;E3553;5;:‘;3;555;5;:’555:’5&55555E;E;E55;E5E;E_::';E;E;:'5355555:'_:555;E;E;:'5E;E55gE_:E;55555;55355;555;555;5;:‘55;5;5;5
1 S/ST 5 SHAUN DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD FALCON 408 119 10.64 10.754 112.77
1484 S/ST 13 IAN NEILSEN CURRUMBIN VALLEY QZDMONARO foul -.015 11.55 12.648 85.20
R

W



